

<b>UN- AUDITED FINANCILA RESULTS</b>				
<b>For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2015.</b>				
<b>Particulars</b>	<b>Quarter Ended</b>			<b>Year Ended</b>
	30/06/2015	31/03/2015	30/06/2014	31/03/2015
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Sales/ Income	126.13	159.00	80.43	462.33
Other Income	0.17	20.71	11.57	144.11
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>126.30</b>	<b>179.71</b>	<b>92.00</b>	<b>606.44</b>
Increase (-)/Decrease(+) in Stock	33.23	11.14	-3.13	6.57
Purchase	79.63	154.43	77.41	335.07
Staff Cost	18.40	14.58	12.41	50.94
Interest		0	0	-
Other Expenditure	33.44	103.53	15.85	200.25
<b>Total Expenditure</b>	<b>164.70</b>	<b>283.68</b>	<b>102.54</b>	<b>592.83</b>
Gross Profit/(Loss) before Depreciation & Provision for Taxation	(38.40)	(103.97)	(10.54)	13.61
Depreciation	0	2.73		2.73
Provision for Taxation	0	0		-
<b>Net Profit(Loss)</b>	<b>(38.40)</b>	<b>(106.70)</b>	<b>(10.54)</b>	<b>10.88</b>
Paid up Equity Capital ( Face Value Rs.10 Per Share)	100	100	100	100
Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	0	0	0	0
(As per Balance Sheet of previous accountion year)				
Earning per Share (EPS) Basic & Diluted	0	0	0	1.09
Public Shareholding				
Number of Shares	277900	277900	277900	277900
Percentage of Shareholding	27.79	27.79	27.79	27.79
Promotors and Proprietor group Shareholding				
a) Pledge/Encumbered				
Number of Shares	0	0	0	0
Percentage of Shareholding	0	0	0	0

b) Non- encumbered				
Number of Shares	722100	722100	722100	722100
Percentage of Shareholding ( as a % of the total shareholding of promotor and promoter Group)	100	100	100	100
Percentage of Shares(as a % of the share capital of the Company)	72.21	72.21	72.21	72.21
		<b>By Order of the Board of Directors</b>		
		<b>For IND- AGIV COMMERCE LTD.</b>		
			<b>Lalit Chouhan</b>	